

January 30, 1997

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2272

Page 1, line 13, replace "removed" with "satisfied"

Page 1, line 14, remove "for the lienholder's first violation and one hundred dollars for each"

Page 1, line 15, remove "subsequent violation"

Page 1, line 23, replace "removed" with "satisfied" and replace "for the lienholder's first" with an underscored period

Page 1, remove line 24

Page 2, line 8, replace "removed" with "satisfied" and replace "for the lienholder's first" with an underscored period

Page 2, remove line 9

Page 2, line 15, replace "for the secured party's first" with an underscored period

Page 2, remove line 16

Renumber accordingly